Owner Exhibitor
ibi P N P Reg # | Height | F i N Exhibi N
Class # Class Name Exhibitors| Place Judge ony Name ony Reg eight | Fraction Owner Name WPCSA # xhibitor Name WPCSA #

016.A WPCSA Working Hunter Over Fences (C/D) - Open 2 1 Karen Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark D49013 15.0 7/8 Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl 10670 Gerald Verkuyl 10670

016.A WPCSA Working Hunter Over Fences (C/D) - Open 2 2 Karen Windsong O'Midnight C48196 13.1 1/2 Janet Gaffer 3755 Jocelynn Eichstadt 30300
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion O F K

017.A oriing Hunter Lonformation Lver rences 2 aren Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark D49013 15.0 7/8 Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl 10670 Gerald Verkuyl 10670
Stake (C/D) - Open MaclLeay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion O F K

017.A >A Working Hunter Conformation Over Fences 2 aren Windsong O'Midnight c48196 131  1/2 Janet Gaffer 3755 Jocelynn Eichstadt 30300
Stake (C/D) - Open Macleay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion Under Saddl K

018.A orking fiunter Hontormation Uinder saddte 2 aren Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark ~ D49013 150  7/8 Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl 10670 Gerald Verkuyl 10670
(C/D) - Open Macleay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion Under Saddl K

018.A orking Hunter -onformation Hnder >addie 2 aren Windsong O'Midnight c48196 131  1/2 Janet Gaffer 3755 Jocelynn Eichstadt 30300
(C/D) - Open Macleay

018.CHA WPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (C/D) - Open 2 1 Karen Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark D49013 15.0 7/8 Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl 10670 Gerald Verkuyl 10670

018.CHA WPCSA Hunter Champion & Reserve (C/D) - Open 2 2 Karen Windsong O'Midnight C48196 13.1 1/2 Janet Gaffer 3755 Jocelynn Eichstadt 30300
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion O F K

019.A >A Working Hunter Conformation Over Fences 4 aren Clanfair Signature B47274  13.0 Megan Burtness 1039 Megan Burtness 1039
(A/B) - 18 & Over Macleay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion O F K

019.A orking Hiunter Honformation Lver Fences 4 aren Seascape Psyche B48691  13.0  3/8 Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd 895 Kim Boyd 895
(A/B) - 18 & Over Macleay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion O F K

019.A orking Hiunter Honformation Lver Fences 4 aren Midnight Sugar and Spice ~ B49414 131  7/8 Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd 895 Kim Boyd 895
(A/B) - 18 & Over Macleay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion O F K

020.A s orking Hunter Lonformation Lver rences 4 aren Clanfair Signature B47274 13.0 Megan Burtness 1039 Megan Burtness 1039
Stake (A/B) - 18 & Over Macleay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion O F K

020.A orking munter Honformation Lver Fences 4 aren Midnight Sugar and Spice ~ B49414 131  7/8 Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd 895 Kim Boyd 895
Stake (A/B) - 18 & Over Macleay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conformation Over Fences Karen

020.A 4 Seascape Psyche B48691 13.0 3/8 Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd 895 Kim Boyd 895
Stake (A/B) - 18 & Over Macleay cape Fsyc / yand/ y y
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion Under Saddl K

021.A orking Hunter Lonformation Hnder saddie 4 aren Clanfair Signature B47274  13.0 Megan Burtness 1039 Megan Burtness 1039
(A/B) - 18 & Over Macleay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion Under Saddl K

021.A orking Funter Lonformation thaer saddle 4 aren Seascape Psyche B48691  13.0  3/8 Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd 895 Kim Boyd 895
(A/B) - 18 & Over Macleay
WPCSA Working Hunter Conf tion Under Saddl K

021.A orking Funter Lonformation thaer saddle 4 aren Midnight Sugar and Spice ~ B49414  13.1  7/8 Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd 895 Sarah Frushour 3466
(A/B) - 18 & Over Macleay
WPCSA Hunter Ch ion & R A/B)-18 & K

021.CHA unter Champion & Reserve (A/B) 2 aren Clanfair Signature B47274  13.0 Megan Burtness 1039 Megan Burtness 1039
Over MacLeay
WPCSA Hunter Ch ion & R A/B)-18 & K

021.CHA unter Champion & Reserve (A/B) 2 aren Seascape Psyche B48691  13.0  3/8 Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd 895 Kim Boyd 895
Over MaclLeay
WPCSA Lead Line Walk-Trot (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 7 & K Emily Ci

027.A ead Line Walk-Trot (A/B/C/D/%/PB) 1 aren Pruitt's Dainty Belle A47569 113 Wendy Andrews 34047 - Y ISNEros
Under Macleay Sanchez
WPCSA Child's First P A/B/C/%/PB) 12.2 & Und K

030.A ild's First Pony (A/B/C/%/PB) naer 1 aren Gaslight Siwgr Bear A41251 111 1/8 Carol, David or Darci Maurer 6584 Haley Maurer 12087
-4T010 MaclLeay

031.A WPCSA Walk (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 11 & Under 2 1 Karen Gaslight Siwgr Bear A41251 11.1 1/8 Carol, David or Darci Maurer 6584 Haley Maurer 12087

031.A WPCSA Walk (A/B/C/D/¥/PB) - 11 & Under 2 2 Karen Cardod Sweet Emotion P49786 13.2 Amy or Candace Hale 4058 Ashley Ellington

032.A WPCSA Walk-Trot (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 11 & Under 2 1 Karen Gaslight Siwgr Bear A41251 11.1 1/8 Carol, David or Darci Maurer 6584 Haley Maurer 12087

032.A WPCSA Walk-Trot (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 11 & Under 2 2 Karen Cardod Sweet Emotion P49786 13.2 Amy or Candace Hale 4058 Ashley Ellington

K
033.A WPCSA Walk-Trot-Poles (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 11& Under 2 aren Gaslight Siwgr Bear A41251 11.1 1/8 Carol, David or Darci Maurer 6584 Haley Maurer 12087

Macleay




‘ Class # ‘

033.A

034.A
034.A
034.A
035.A

037.A

037.A

037.A

038.A

040.A

040.A

040.A

040.CHA

040.CHA

041.A

041.CHA

044.A
045.A

046.A

046.A

047.A
047.A
047.A
048.A
048.A
048.A
049.A

050.A

050.A

Class Name

WPCSA Walk-Trot-Poles (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 11& Under

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working (A/B) - Open
WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working (A/B) - Open
WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working (A/B) - Open
WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working (C/D) - Open

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Conformation (A/B) - Open
WPCSA Pleasure Driving Conformation (A/B) - Open
WPCSA Pleasure Driving Conformation (A/B) - Open

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Conformation (C/D) - Open

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Conformation Stake (A/B) -
Open

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Conformation Stake (A/B) -
Open

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Conformation Stake (A/B) -
Open

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion & Reserve (A/B) -
Open

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion & Reserve (A/B) -
Open

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Conformation Stake (C/D) -
Open

WPCSA Pleasure Driving Champion & Reserve (C/D) -
Open

WPCSA %/PB Welsh 2 & Under - Open

WPCSA %/PB Welsh 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Grand/Reserve Grand Champion % PB Welsh -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Grand/Reserve Grand Champion % PB Welsh -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Section A Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section A Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section A Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section B Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section B Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section B Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Gelding - Open

WPCSA Supreme/Reserve Champion Geldings - No
Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Supreme/Reserve Champion Geldings - No
Entry Qualify Only - Open

Exhibitors
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Place

Karen
MacLeay

1 Karen

2 Karen

3 Karen

1 Karen
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
Macleay
Karen
Macleay
Karen
Macleay

1 Karen

1 Karen
Karen
Macleay
Karen
Macleay

1 Karen

2 Karen

3 Karen

1 Karen

2 Karen

3 Karen

1 Karen
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay

Judge |

Pony Name

Cardod Sweet Emotion

Posh Optimistic Outlook
Pruitt's Dainty Belle
Cannon's Majestic Jazz
Dycott Superlative

Posh Optimistic Outlook

Pruitt's Dainty Belle

Cannon's Majestic Jazz

Dycott Superlative

Posh Optimistic Outlook

Pruitt's Dainty Belle

Cannon's Majestic Jazz

Posh Optimistic Outlook

Pruitt's Dainty Belle

Dycott Superlative

Dycott Superlative

SK Sweet William
Posh Golden Opportunity

SK Sweet William

Posh Golden Opportunity

Gaslight Lyle

Asgard High Flyer

EVF Rockstar

Farmore Rumor Has It
Posh Always Optimistic
Posh Unique Opportunity
Bryn Goch Victory Chimes

Farmore Rumor Has It

Bryn Goch Victory Chimes

Pony Reg #

P49786

B48380
A47569
B41881
C48888

B48380

A47569

B41881

C48888

B48380

A47569

B41881

B48380

A47569

C48888

C48888

H51716
H48666

H51716

H48666

A49263
A40161
A49116
B49507
B50631
B50634
D48177

B49507

D48177

Height

13.2

12.3
11.3
121
12.1

12.3

11.3

121

121

12.3

11.3

121

12.3

11.3

121

121

<6 - NP
14.2

<6 - NP

14.2

<6 - NP
11.2
12.0
14.0
<6 - NP
<6-NP
14.1

14.0

14.1

Fraction

7/8
1/2

7/8

1/2

7/8

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

Owner Name

Amy or Candace Hale

Pam Christensen
Wendy Andrews
Shelley Von Flatern
Arthur or Gail Thomson

Pam Christensen

Wendy Andrews

Shelley Von Flatern

Arthur or Gail Thomson

Pam Christensen

Wendy Andrews

Shelley Von Flatern

Pam Christensen

Wendy Andrews

Arthur or Gail Thomson

Arthur or Gail Thomson

Sarah Krapes
Cindy DiBrino

Sarah Krapes

Cindy DiBrino

Carol and/or David Maurer

Pam Christensen

Donna Deets

Tammy Burgin

Pam Christensen

Cindy DiBrino

Dena or Mark Stockdale

Tammy Burgin

Dena or Mark Stockdale

Owner
WPCSA #

Exhibitor Name

4058 Ashley Ellington

13070 Pam Christensen

34047 Wendy Andrews

21032 Jarod Von Flatern
8 Jackie Verkuyl

13070 Pam Christensen

34047 Wendy Andrews

21032 Jarod Von Flatern

8 Jackie Verkuyl

13070 Pam Christensen

34047 Wendy Andrews

21032 Jarod Von Flatern

13070 Pam Christensen

34047 Wendy Andrews

8 Jackie Verkuyl

8 Jackie Verkuyl

35123 Sarah Krapes
2350 Sierra Haglund

35123 Sarah Krapes

2350 Sierra Haglund

6584 David Maurer
13070 Sarah Frushour
30458 Donna Deets

1357 Tammy Burgin
13070 Sarah Frushour

2350 Sierra Haglund

9325 Dena Stockdale

1357 Tammy Burgin

9325 Dena Stockdale

Exhibitor
WPCSA #

13070
34047
31744

4419

13070

34047

31744

4419

13070

34047

31744

13070

34047

4419

4419

35123
4855

35123

4855

6642
3466
30458
1357
3466
4855
9325

1357

9325




‘ Class # ‘

052.A
052.A
052.A
052.A
054.A
054.A

055.A
055.A

056.A

056.A
057.A
058.A
059.A

059.A

059.A
059.A

060.A
060.A

061.A

061.A
062.A
063.A
063.A
063.A
064.A
064.A
064.A
064.A

065.A
065.A
066.A

066.A

044.B
045.B

Class Name

WPCSA Section A Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section A Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section A Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section A Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section A Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section A Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve Section A Pony -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve Section A Pony -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Section B Colts - 2 & Under - Open

WPCSA Section B Colts - 2 & Under - Open
WPCSA Section B Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section B Fillies - 2 & Under - Open
WPCSA Section B Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section B Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section B Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section B Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve Section B Pony -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve Section B Pony -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Colts - 2 & Under - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Colts - 2 & Under - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section C/D Fillies - 2 & Under - Open
WPCSA Section C/D Fillies - 2 & Under - Open
WPCSA Section C/D Fillies - 2 & Under - Open
WPCSA Section C/D Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve C/D Cob - No Entry
Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve C/D Cob - No Entry
Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Supreme Champion/Reserve A/B/C/D - No
Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Supreme Champion/Reserve A/B/C/D - No
Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA %/PB Welsh 2 & Under - Open

WPCSA %/PB Welsh 3 & Over - Open

Exhibitors
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Place

Judge |

1 Karen

2 Karen

3 Karen

4 Karen

1 Karen

2 Karen
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay

2 Karen

1 Karen

1 Karen

1 Karen
Karen
MacLeay

3 Karen

4 Karen
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
Macleay
Karen
Macleay

2 Karen

1 Karen

1 Karen

2 Karen

3 Karen

1 Karen

2 Karen

3 Karen

4 Karen
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay
Karen
MacLeay

1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

Pony Name

Anderin's In Honour
Gaslight Absolut
Gaslight Armani
Evans Robert's Dream
Lochinvar Dolce Vita
Gaslight Siwgr Bear

Anderin's In Honour

Lochinvar Dolce Vita

Wynsom It's About Time

Bridlewood Signature Deesign
Clanfair Signature
BridleWood Southern Style
Seascape Psyche

Midnight All That Glitters

Bridlewood Classic Deesign
Midnight Sugar and Spice

Clanfair Signature

Seascape Psyche

Secret Weapon Of Spring
Song

Gaslight Archimedes
Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark
Goldhills Hot Cocoa
Cardod Anastasia
Cascadia Angyles Calonnog
Goldhills Hot Fudge
Dycott Superlative
Cardod Rhiannon

Cardod Anwen

Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark

Goldhills Hot Cocoa

Clanfair Signature

Anderin's In Honour

SK Sweet William
Posh Golden Opportunity

Pony Reg #

A46543
A49262
A50082
A50750
A50717
A41251

A46543

A50717

B51644

B50997
B47274
B51272
B48691

B46692

B49243
B49414

B47274

B48691

C50825

C51202
D49013
D50984
T-H-01

D50976
D41870
C48888
D47019
C47456

D49013

D50984

B47274

A46543

H51716
HA48666

Height

11.2
<6 - NP
<6- NP
<6 - NP
<6 - NP
11.1

11.2

<6 - NP

<6 - NP

<6 - NP
13.0
<6 - NP
13.0

12.2

13.1
13.1

13.0

13.0

<6 - NP

<6 - NP
15.0
<6 - NP
<6-NP
<6 - NP
14.1
12.1
14.2
12.3

15.0

<6 - NP

13.0

11.2

<6 - NP
14.2

Fraction

1/8

1/8
1/8

3/8
1/8

1/2
7/8

3/8

7/8

9/16
1/2

7/8

1/8

Owner Name

Teresa Mumford

Carol and/or David Maurer
Carol Maurer

Donna Deets

Patricia Cochran

Carol, David or Darci Maurer

Teresa Mumford

Patricia Cochran

Sierra or Audra or Barbara
Wynn Haglund

Megan Burtness

Megan Burtness

Sandra Gebo

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd
Sierra or Audra or Barbara
Wynn Haglund

Megan Burtness

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Megan Burtness
Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Heather Gaffer McKereghan

Carol Maurer

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Amy or Candace Hale
Cora Calomeni

Debra Grise

Arthur or Gail Thomson
Amy or Candace Hale
Amy or Candace Hale

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Megan Burtness

Teresa Mumford

Sarah Krapes
Cindy DiBrino

Owner
WPCSA #
7459 Teresa Mumford
6584 Gerald Verkuyl
6584 Gary Aitken
30458 Donna Deets
3426 Kim Boyd
6584 Haley Maurer

Exhibitor Name

7459 Sarah Frushour

3426 Kim Boyd

4855 Sierra Haglund

1039 Megan Burtness

1039 Megan Burtness

3955 Megan Burtness
895 Kim Boyd

4855 Sierra Haglund

1039 Megan Burtness
895 Sarah Frushour

1039 Megan Burtness

895 Kim Boyd

3703 Heather Gaffer
McKereghan
6584 David Maurer
10670 Gerald Verkuyl
10670 Gerald Verkuyl
4058 Amy Hale
11805 Angela Tilley
3623 Debra Grise
8 Jackie Verkuyl
4058 Amy Hale

4058 Amy Hale

10670 Gerald Verkuyl

10670 Jackie Verkuyl

1039 Megan Burtness

7459 Sarah Frushour

35123 Sarah Krapes
2350 Sierra Haglund

Exhibitor
WPCSA #
7459
10670
11962
30458
895
12087

3466

895

4855

1039
1039
1039

895

4855

1039
3466

1039

895

3703

6642
10670
10670

4058

3623
4419
4058
4058

10670

4419

1039

3466

35123
4855




‘ Class # ‘

046.B

046.B

047.B
047.B
047.B
048.B
048.B
048.B
049.B

050.B

050.B

052.B
052.B
052.B
052.B
054.B
054.B

055.B

055.B

056.B

056.B

057.B
058.B
059.B
059.B
059.B

059.B

060.B

060.B

061.B

061.B
062.B
063.B
063.B

Class Name

WPCSA Grand/Reserve Grand Champion % PB Welsh -

No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Grand/Reserve Grand Champion % PB Welsh -

No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Section A Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section A Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section A Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section B Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section B Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section B Gelding - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Gelding - Open

WPCSA Supreme/Reserve Champion Geldings - No
Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Supreme/Reserve Champion Geldings - No
Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Section A Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section A Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section A Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section A Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section A Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section A Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve Section A Pony -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve Section A Pony -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Section B Colts - 2 & Under - Open

WPCSA Section B Colts - 2 & Under - Open

WPCSA Section B Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section B Fillies - 2 & Under - Open
WPCSA Section B Mares - 3 & Over - Open
WPCSA Section B Mares - 3 & Over - Open
WPCSA Section B Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section B Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve Section B Pony -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open
WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve Section B Pony -
No Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Colts - 2 & Under - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Colts - 2 & Under - Open
WPCSA Section C/D Stallions - 3 & Over - 18 & Over
WPCSA Section C/D Fillies - 2 & Under - Open
WPCSA Section C/D Fillies - 2 & Under - Open

Exhibitors
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Place

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy
4 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy

4 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy

Judge |

Pony Name

Posh Golden Opportunity

SK Sweet William

Asgard High Flyer
Gaslight Lyle

EVF Rockstar

Farmore Rumor Has It
Posh Always Optimistic
Posh Unique Opportunity
Bryn Goch Victory Chimes

Bryn Goch Victory Chimes

Farmore Rumor Has It

Anderin's In Honour
Gaslight Absolut
Gaslight Armani
Evans Robert's Dream
Lochinvar Dolce Vita
Gaslight Siwgr Bear

Anderin's In Honour

Lochinvar Dolce Vita
Bridlewood Signature Deesign
Wynsom It's About Time

Clanfair Signature
BridleWood Southern Style
Bridlewood Classic Deesign
Midnight Sugar and Spice
Seascape Psyche

Midnight All That Glitters

Clanfair Signature

Bridlewood Signature Deesign

Secret Weapon Of Spring
Song

Gaslight Archimedes
Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark
Goldhills Hot Cocoa
Cardod Anastasia

Pony Reg #

H48666

H51716

A40161
A49263
A49116
B49507
B50631
B50634
D48177

D48177

B49507

A46543
A49262
A50082
A50750
A50717
A41251

A46543

A50717
B50997
B51644

B47274
B51272
B49243
B49414
B48691

B46692

B47274

B50997

C50825

C51202
D49013
D50984
T-H-01

Height

14.2

<6 - NP

11.2
<6 - NP
12.0
14.0
<6 - NP
<6 - NP
14.1

14.1

14.0

11.2
<6 - NP
<6 - NP
<6 - NP
<6 - NP
111

11.2

<6 - NP
<6 - NP
<6 - NP

13.0
<6-NP
13.1
13.1
13.0

12.2

13.0

<6 - NP

<6 - NP

<6-NP
15.0

<6- NP
<6 - NP

Fraction

1/2

1/2

1/2
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/2
7/8
3/8

1/8

7/8

Owner Name
Cindy DiBrino

Sarah Krapes

Pam Christensen

Carol and/or David Maurer
Donna Deets

Tammy Burgin

Pam Christensen

Cindy DiBrino

Dena or Mark Stockdale

Dena or Mark Stockdale

Tammy Burgin

Teresa Mumford

Carol and/or David Maurer
Carol Maurer

Donna Deets

Patricia Cochran

Carol, David or Darci Maurer

Teresa Mumford

Patricia Cochran

Megan Burtness

Sierra or Audra or Barbara
Wynn Haglund

Megan Burtness

Sandra Gebo

Megan Burtness

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd
Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd
Sierra or Audra or Barbara
Wynn Haglund

Megan Burtness
Megan Burtness

Heather Gaffer McKereghan

Carol Maurer

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Amy or Candace Hale

Owner

Exhibitor N
WPCSA # xhibitor Name

2350 Sierra Haglund

35123 Sarah Krapes

13070 Sarah Frushour
6584 David Maurer

30458 Donna Deets
1357 Tammy Burgin

13070 Sarah Frushour
2350 Sierra Haglund
9325 Dena Stockdale

9325 Dena Stockdale

1357 Tammy Burgin

7459 Teresa Mumford

6584 Gerald Verkuyl

6584 Gary Aitken
30458 Donna Deets

3426 Kim Boyd

6584 Haley Maurer

7459 Sarah Frushour

3426 Kim Boyd
1039 Megan Burtness
4855 Sierra Haglund

1039 Megan Burtness

3955 Megan Burtness

1039 Megan Burtness
895 Sarah Frushour
895 Kim Boyd

4855 Sierra Haglund
1039 Megan Burtness

1039 Megan Burtness

3703 Heather Gaffer
McKereghan
6584 David Maurer
10670 Gerald Verkuyl
10670 Gerald Verkuyl

4058 Amy Hale

Exhibitor
WPCSA #

4855

35123

3466
6642
30458
1357
3466
4855
9325

9325

1357

7459
10670
11962
30458

895
12087

3466

895
1039
4855

1039
1039
1039
3466

895

4855

1039

1039

3703

6642
10670
10670

4058




‘ Class # ‘

063.B
064.B
064.B
064.B
064.B

065.B

065.B

066.B

066.B

067.B

067.B

067.B

067.B

068.B
069.B
070.B

071.B

071.B

072.B

073.B

074.B

074.CHB

075.B

076.B
076.B
076.B
076.B
077.B
077.B

Class Name

WPCSA Section C/D Fillies - 2 & Under - Open
WPCSA Section C/D Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Section C/D Mares - 3 & Over - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve C/D Cob - No Entry
Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Grand Champion/Reserve C/D Cob - No Entry
Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Supreme Champion/Reserve A/B/C/D - No
Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Supreme Champion/Reserve A/B/C/D - No
Entry Qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Junior Handler (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 12 & Under
WPCSA Junior Handler (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 12 & Under
WPCSA Junior Handler (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 12 & Under

WPCSA Junior Handler (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 12 & Under

WPCSA Junior Handler (A/B/C/D/%/PB) - 13 to 17
WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic (A/B) - Open
WPCSA Ridden Cob Welsh Classic (C/D) - Open
WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic Championship - No
entry qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Ridden Welsh Classic Championship - No
entry qualify Only - Open

WPCSA Conformation Roadster to Bike 12.2 & Under -

Open

WPCSA Conformation Working Roadster to Bike 12.2
& Under - Open

WPCSA Conformation Roadster to Bike State 12.2 &
Under - Open

WPCSA Roadster Champion & Reserve 12.2 & Under -
Open

WPCSA Working English Pleasure (A/B) - 17 & Under

WPCSA Working English Pleasure (A/B) - 18 & Over
WPCSA Working English Pleasure (A/B) - 18 & Over
WPCSA Working English Pleasure (A/B) - 18 & Over
WPCSA Working English Pleasure (A/B) - 18 & Over
WPCSA Working English Pleasure (C/D) - Open
WPCSA Working English Pleasure (C/D) - Open

Exhibitors

R %N

~

[EEN

N N OO OO

Place

3 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy
4 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

3 Guy Clardy

4 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy
4 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy

Judge |

Pony Name

Cascadia Angyles Calonnog
Cardod Rhiannon

Dycott Superlative
Goldhills Hot Fudge
Cardod Anwen

Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark

Cardod Rhiannon

Clanfair Signature

Anderin's In Honour

Gaslight Siwgr Bear

Goldhills Love Letter

Cardod Sweet Emotion

Severn Camellia

SK Sweet William
Goldhills Love Letter
Goldhills Hot Fudge

Goldhills Love Letter

Goldhills Hot Fudge

Asgard High Flyer

Asgard High Flyer

Asgard High Flyer

Asgard High Flyer

Goldhills Love Letter

Farmore Rumor Has It
Seascape Psyche

Posh Optimistic Outlook
Bridlewood Classic Deesign
Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark
Goldhills Hot Fudge

Pony Reg #

D50976
D47019
C48888
D41870
C47456

D49013

D47019

B47274

A46543

A41251

B45895

P49786

A33741

H51716
B45895
D41870

B45895

D41870

A40161

A40161

A40161

A40161

B45895

B49507
B48691
B48380
B49243
D49013
D41870

Height

<6- NP
14.2
12.1
14.1
12.3

15.0

14.2

13.0

11.2

11.1

13.0

13.2

11.3

<6 - NP
13.0
141

13.0

141

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

13.0

14.0
13.0
12.3
13.1
15.0
141

Fraction

1/2
9/16

7/8

1/8

1/8

9/16

9/16

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2
3/8

1/2
7/8
9/16

Owner Name

Cora Calomeni

Amy or Candace Hale
Arthur or Gail Thomson
Debra Grise

Amy or Candace Hale

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Amy or Candace Hale
Megan Burtness

Teresa Mumford

Carol, David or Darci Maurer
Diana S. or Lauren Anders
Amy or Candace Hale

Donna Deets

Sarah Krapes
Diana S. or Lauren Anders
Debra Grise

Diana S. or Lauren Anders
Debra Grise

Pam Christensen

Pam Christensen

Pam Christensen

Pam Christensen

Diana S. or Lauren Anders

Tammy Burgin

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd
Pam Christensen

Megan Burtness

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Debra Grise

WPCSA #

Owner
Exhibitor Name

11805 Angela Tilley
4058 Amy Hale
8 Jackie Verkuyl
3623 Debra Grise
4058 Amy Hale

10670 Gerald Verkuyl

4058 Candace Hale

1039 Megan Burtness

7459 Sarah Frushour

6584 Haley Maurer

106 Samantha Verkuyl

4058 Ashley Ellington

30458 Brianna Price

35123 Siena Hildenbrand
106 Samantha Verkuyl
3623 Debra Grise

106 Samantha Verkuyl

3623 Debra Grise

13070 Pam Christensen

13070 Pam Christensen

13070 Pam Christensen

13070 Pam Christensen

106 Samantha Verkuyl

1357 Tammy Burgin
895 Kim Boyd
13070 Pam Christensen
1039 Megan Burtness
10670 Gerald Verkuyl
3623 Debra Grise

Exhibitor
WPCSA #

4058
4419
3623
4058

10670

4204

1039

3466

12087

30257

30257
3623

30257

3623

13070

13070

13070

13070

30257

1357
895
13070
1039
10670
3623




‘ Class # ‘
079.B
080.B
080.B
080.B
080.B
081.B
081.B
083.B
083.CHB
084.B
084.B
084.B
084.B
084.CHB
084.CHB
085.B
085.B
085.CHB
085.CHB
0878
0878

0878

Class Name

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (A/B) - 17 &
Under

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (A/B) - 18 &
Over

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (A/B) - 18 &
Over

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (A/B) - 18 &
Over

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (A/B) - 18 &
Over

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (C/D) - Open

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure (C/D) - Open

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (A/B) -
17 & Under

WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (A/B) -
17 & Under

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (C/D) -
Open

WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake (C/D) -
Open

WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (C/D) -
Open

WPCSA English Pleasure Champion & Reserve (C/D) -
Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacle/ Cones
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacle/ Cones
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacle/ Cones
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

Exhibitors

1

Place

1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

3 Guy Clardy

4 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

3 Guy Clardy

4 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

3 Guy Clardy
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Pony Name

Goldhills Love Letter

Farmore Rumor Has It

Bridlewood Classic Deesign

Seascape Psyche

Posh Optimistic Outlook

Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark

Goldhills Hot Fudge

Goldhills Love Letter

Goldhills Love Letter

Seascape Psyche

Farmore Rumor Has It

Midnight Sugar and Spice

Bridlewood Classic Deesign

Farmore Rumor Has It

Seascape Psyche

Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark

Goldhills Hot Fudge

Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark

Goldhills Hot Fudge

Asgard High Flyer

Dycott Superlative

Silvandra's Lady Hawk

Pony Reg #

B45895

B49507

B49243

B48691

B48380

D49013

D41870

B45895

B45895

B48691

B49507

B49414

B49243

B49507

B48691

D49013

D41870

D49013

D41870

A40161

C48888

A39818

Height

13.0

14.0

13.1

13.0

12.3

15.0

14.1

13.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

131

131

14.0

13.0

15.0

141

15.0

141

11.2

121

11.1

Fraction

1/2

1/2

3/8

7/8

9/16

3/8

1/2

7/8

1/2

1/2

3/8

7/8

9/16

7/8

9/16

1/2

1/2

5/8

Owner Name

Diana S. or Lauren Anders

Tammy Burgin

Megan Burtness

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Pam Christensen

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl

Debra Grise

Diana S. or Lauren Anders

Diana S. or Lauren Anders

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Tammy Burgin

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Megan Burtness

Tammy Burgin

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl

Debra Grise

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl

Debra Grise

Pam Christensen

Arthur or Gail Thomson

Cindy L. Thomas

Owner
WPCSA #

Exhibitor Name

106 Samantha Verkuyl

1357 Tammy Burgin

1039 Megan Burtness

895 Kim Boyd

13070 Pam Christensen

10670 Gerald Verkuyl

3623 Debra Grise

106 Samantha Verkuyl

106 Samantha Verkuyl

895 Kim Boyd

1357 Tammy Burgin

895 Sarah Frushour

1039 Megan Burtness

1357 Tammy Burgin

895 Kim Boyd

10670 Gerald Verkuyl

3623 Debra Grise

10670 Gerald Verkuyl

3623 Debra Grise

13070 Pam Christensen

8 Jackie Verkuyl

10314 Danny Vollendroff

Exhibitor
WPCSA #

30257

1357

1039

895

13070

10670

3623

30257

30257

895

1357

3466

1039

1357

895

10670

3623

10670

3623

13070

4419

31404




‘ Class # ‘

087B

088. B

088. B

088. B

088. B

089. B

089. B

089. B

089. B

089.CHB

089.CHB

093.B

093.B

093.B

093.B

094.B
094.B

097.B

097.B

097.B

097.B

098.B

098.B

Class Name

WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacle/ Cones
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout (A/B/C/D/¥/PB) -
Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout (A/B/C/D/¥/PB) -
Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout (A/B/C/D/%/PB) -
Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout (A/B/C/D/¥/PB) -
Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Working Stake
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Working Stake
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Working Stake
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Working Stake
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Champion & Reserve
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

WPCSA Carriage Driving Champion & Reserve
(A/B/C/D/%/PB) - Open

WPCSA Working Western Pleasure (A/B) - 18 & Over
WPCSA Working Western Pleasure (A/B) - 18 & Over
WPCSA Working Western Pleasure (A/B) - 18 & Over

WPCSA Working Western Pleasure (A/B) - 18 & Over

WPCSA Working Western Pleasure (C/D) - Open
WPCSA Working Western Pleasure (C/D) - Open
WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure (A/B) - 18 &
Over

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure (A/B) - 18 &
Over

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure (A/B) - 18 &
Over

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure (A/B) - 18 &
Over

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure (C/D) - Open

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure (C/D) - Open

Exhibitors

4

Place

4 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy
4 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy
4 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy

4 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy
2 Guy Clardy
3 Guy Clardy
4 Guy Clardy
1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy
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Pony Name

Cannon's Majestic Jazz

Asgard High Flyer

Dycott Superlative

Silvandra's Lady Hawk

Cannon's Majestic Jazz

Dycott Superlative

Asgard High Flyer

Cannon's Majestic Jazz

Silvandra's Lady Hawk

Asgard High Flyer

Dycott Superlative

Seascape Psyche

Midnight Sugar and Spice

Farmore Rumor Has It

Cannon's Majestic Jazz

Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark
Cardod Catrin

Seascape Psyche

Farmore Rumor Has It

Midnight Sugar and Spice

Cannon's Majestic Jazz

Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark

Cardod Catrin

Pony Reg #

B41881

A40161

C48888

A39818

B41881

C48888

A40161

B41881

A39818

A40161

C48888

B48691

B49414

B49507

B41881

D49013
D46138

B48691

B49507

B49414

B41881

D49013

D46138

Height

121

11.2

121

111

121

121

11.2

121

111

11.2

121

13.0

131

14.0

121

15.0
14.2

13.0

14.0

131

121

15.0

14.2

Fraction

7/8

1/2

1/2

5/8

7/8

1/2

1/2

7/8

5/8

1/2

1/2

3/8

7/8

1/2

7/8

7/8
1/2

3/8

1/2

7/8

7/8

7/8

1/2

Owner Name

Shelley Von Flatern

Pam Christensen

Arthur or Gail Thomson

Cindy L. Thomas

Shelley Von Flatern

Arthur or Gail Thomson

Pam Christensen

Shelley Von Flatern

Cindy L. Thomas

Pam Christensen

Arthur or Gail Thomson

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Tammy Burgin

Shelley Von Flatern

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Sophia or Debra Grise

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Tammy Burgin

Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd

Shelley Von Flatern

Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl

Sophia or Debra Grise

Owner
WPCSA #

Exhibitor Name

21032 Jarod Von Flatern

13070 Pam Christensen

8 Jackie Verkuyl

10314 Danny Vollendroff

21032 Jarod Von Flatern

8 Jackie Verkuyl

13070 Pam Christensen

21032 Jarod Von Flatern

10314 Danny Vollendroff

13070 Pam Christensen

8 Jackie Verkuyl

895 Kim Boyd

895 Sarah Frushour

1357 Tammy Burgin

21032 Shelley Von Flatern

10670 Gerald Verkuyl
3623 Debra Grise

895 Kim Boyd

1357 Tammy Burgin

895 Sarah Frushour

21032 Shelley Von Flatern

10670 Gerald Verkuyl

3623 Debra Grise

Exhibitor
WPCSA #

31744

13070

4419

31404

31744

4419

13070

31744

31404

13070

4419

895

3466

1357

21032

10670
3623

895

1357

3466

21032

10670

3623




‘ Class # ‘

101.B

101.B

101.B

101.B

101.CHB

101.CHB

102.B

102.B

102.CHB

102.CHB

Class Name

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (A/B) -
18 & Over

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake (C/D) -
Open

WPCSA Conformation Western Pleasure Stake (C/D) -
Open

WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (C/D) -
Open

WPCSA Western Pleasure Champion & Reserve (C/D) -
Open

Exhibitors

4

Place

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

3 Guy Clardy

4 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

1 Guy Clardy

2 Guy Clardy

Judge |

Pony Name

Midnight Sugar and Spice

Seascape Psyche

Farmore Rumor Has It

Cannon's Majestic Jazz

Seascape Psyche

Midnight Sugar and Spice

Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark

Cardod Catrin

Goldhills Ghirardelli Dark

Cardod Catrin

Pony Reg #

B49414

B48691

B49507

B41881

B48691

B49414

D49013

D46138

D49013

D46138

Height

131

13.0

14.0

121

13.0

13.1

15.0

14.2

15.0

14.2

Fraction

7/8

3/8

1/2

7/8

3/8

7/8

7/8

1/2

7/8

1/2

Owner Name
Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd
Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd
Tammy Burgin
Shelley Von Flatern
Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd
Kimberly and/or Matt Boyd
Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl
Sophia or Debra Grise
Gerald or Jackie Verkuyl

Sophia or Debra Grise

Owner

Exhibitor N
WPCSA # xhibitor Name

895 Sarah Frushour

895 Kim Boyd

1357 Tammy Burgin

21032 Shelley Von Flatern

895 Kim Boyd

895 Sarah Frushour

10670 Gerald Verkuyl

3623 Debra Grise

10670 Gerald Verkuyl

3623 Debra Grise

Exhibitor
WPCSA #

3466

895

1357

21032

895

3466

10670

3623

10670

3623




